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 Manufactured from heat resistant 
glass with counter sinking process 
which guarantees bubble-free dishes.

 Lids perfectly fit to the body enabling 
easy handling.

 Extremely flat bottom base 
guarantees an even media dispersion 
and uniform cell growth.

 Fire polished body and lid edges 
enable safe use by reducing the risk of 
breakage.

PETRI DISHES - “glass”

081.01.060
081.01.080
081.01.100
081.01.120
081.01.150

catalogue
number

60 mm
80 mm
100 mm
120 mm
150 mm

diameter
15 mm
15 mm
20 mm
20 mm
25 mm

height
pack

quantity
18 pieces
18 pieces
18 pieces
18 pieces
18 pieces

PETRI DISHES - “polystyrene” - “sterile”

 Manufactured from optically clear, transparent polystyrene for multiple use in 
microbiology and bacteriology. Manufactured by fully automatic, human touch free 
machines. 

 Ideal body form guarantees excellent use with automatic filling machines. Vented 
lids enable consistent and effective practice.  

 Aseptic petri dishes are manufactured in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile production 
areas with extreme sterility control.

 Sterile petri dishes are manufactured in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile production 
areas and then resterilized by gamma irradiation. Sterile petri dishes are supplied 
with a certificate as a guarantee of “DNase, RNase & pyrogen free” product.

 Alternative 2 dishes:  Aseptic petri dishes
 Gamma sterile petri dishes

081.02.061
081.02.091
081.02.092
081.02.093
081.02.094
081.02.121

clean room
produced

60 x 15 mm
90 x 17 mm
90 x 17 mm
90 x 17 mm
90 x 17 mm
120 x 17 mm

diameter
x height

1 section
1 section
2 section
3 section
4 section
1 section

section
box

quantity
500 pieces
360 pieces
360 pieces
360 pieces
360 pieces
400 pieces

box
quantity

500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces
500 pieces

081.02.161
081.02.191
081.02.192
081.02.193
081.02.194
081.02.221

gamma
sterilized

 Manufactured from optically clear, 
transparent polystyrene for determining 
bacterial contamination of surfaces such 
as the skin and all other surfaces. Also 
facilitates the counting of colonies.

 Featured with a moulded grid at the 
bottom which enables the identification 
of the detected contamination / cm2. 

 Aseptic petri dishes are manufactured 
in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile 
production areas with extreme sterility 
control.

 Sterile petri dishes are manufactured 
in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile 
production areas and then resterilized 
by gamma irradiation. 

 Sterile petri dishes are supplied with 
a certificate as a guarantee of “DNase, 
RNase & pyrogen free” product.

081.04.060

petri dishes
clean room
produced

66 x 15 mm

diameter
x height

box
quantity

500 pieces

pack
quantity
10 pieces

081.04.160

petri dishes
gamma

sterilized
66 x 15 mm

diameter
x height

box
quantity

500 pieces

pack
quantity
10 pieces

PETRI DISHES
“contact” - “rodac”
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