## life sciences & microscopy & microbiology



## PETRI DISHES - "glass"

- Manufactured from heat resistant glass with counter sinking process which guarantees bubble-free dishes.
- Lids perfectly fit to the body enabling easy handling.
- > Extremely flat bottom base guarantees an even media dispersion and uniform cell growth.
- ➤ Fire polished body and lid edges enable safe use by reducing the risk of breakage.



catalogue number	diameter	height	pack quantity
081.01.060	60 mm		18 pieces
081.01.080	80 mm	15 mm	18 pieces
081.01.100	100 mm	20 mm	18 pieces
081.01.120	120 mm	20 mm	18 pieces
081.01.150	150 mm	25 mm	18 pieces











- Manufactured from optically clear, transparent polystyrene for determining bacterial contamination of surfaces such as the skin and all other surfaces. Also facilitates the counting of colonies.
- ➤ Featured with a moulded grid at the bottom which enables the identification of the detected contamination / cm².
- Aseptic petri dishes are manufactured in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile production areas with extreme sterility control.
- Sterile petri dishes are manufactured in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile production areas and then resterilized by gamma irradiation.
- > Sterile petri dishes are supplied with a certificate as a guarantee of "DNase, RNase & pyrogen free" product.

## PETRI DISHES - "polystyrene" - "sterile"

- > Manufactured from optically clear, transparent polystyrene for multiple use in microbiology and bacteriology. Manufactured by fully automatic, human touch free machines.
- ➤ Ideal body form guarantees excellent use with automatic filling machines. Vented lids enable consistent and effective practice.

## ➤ Alternative 2 dishes: ➤ Aseptic petri dishes ➤ Gamma sterile petri dishes

- ➤ Aseptic petri dishes are manufactured in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile production areas with extreme sterility control.
- > Sterile petri dishes are manufactured in germ-free, class 10.000 sterile production areas and then resterilized by gamma irradiation. Sterile petri dishes are supplied with a certificate as a guarantee of "DNase, RNase & pyrogen free" product.

diameter x height	section	clean room produced	box quantity	gamma sterilized	box quantity
60 x 15 mm	1 section	081.02.061	500 pieces	081.02.161	500 pieces
90 x 17 mm	1 section	081.02.091	500 pieces	081.02.191	360 pieces
90 x 17 mm	2 section	081.02.092	500 pieces	081.02.192	360 pieces
90 x 17 mm	3 section	081.02.093	500 pieces	081.02.193	360 pieces
90 x 17 mm	4 section	081.02.094	500 pieces	081.02.194	360 pieces
120 x 17 mm	1 section	081.02.121	500 pieces	081.02.221	400 pieces

clean room diameter pack box produced x height quantity quantity 081.04.060 66x15mm 10 pieces 500 pieces

petri dishes
gamma diameter pack box
sterilized x height quantity quantity
081.04.160 66x15mm 10 pieces 500 pieces